—_

© © N o A W N

_— e A A A
v W N = o

Position

General Manager

Controller
Supervisor
Field Staff 1
Field Staff 2

Accounting Clerk

Administrative Clerk

Field Staff 3
Field Staff 4
Field Staff 5
President
Director
Director
Director

Vice President

Other Positions Held Special District

Orange Cove Irrigation District
Orange Cove Irrigation District
Orange Cove Irrigation District
Orange Cove Irrigation District
Orange Cove Irrigation District
Orange Cove Irrigation District
Orange Cove Irrigation District
Orange Cove Irrigation District
Orange Cove Irrigation District
Orange Cove Irrigation District
Orange Cove Irrigation District
Orange Cove Irrigation District
Orange Cove Irrigation District
Orange Cove Irrigation District

Orange Cove Irrigation District

Department
Administration
Administration
Operations
Operations
Operations
Administration
Administration
Operations
Operations
Operations
Board Director
Board Director
Board Director
Board Director

Board Director

Total Wages
$190,460
$113,830
$104,800
$95,125
$77,720
$51,465
$42,760
$27,720
$16,580
$14,380
$1,800
$900
$900
$900
$900



