	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	General Manager		Orange Cove Irrigation District	Administration	\$190,460
2.	Controller		Orange Cove Irrigation District	Administration	\$113,830
3.	Supervisor		Orange Cove Irrigation District	Operations	\$104,800
4.	Field Staff 1		Orange Cove Irrigation District	Operations	\$95,125
5.	Field Staff 2		Orange Cove Irrigation District	Operations	\$77,720
6.	Accounting Clerk		Orange Cove Irrigation District	Administration	\$51,465
7.	Administrative Clerk		Orange Cove Irrigation District	Administration	\$42,760
8.	Field Staff 3		Orange Cove Irrigation District	Operations	\$27,720
9.	Field Staff 4		Orange Cove Irrigation District	Operations	\$16,580
10.	Field Staff 5		Orange Cove Irrigation District	Operations	\$14,380
11.	President		Orange Cove Irrigation District	Board Director	\$1,800
12.	Director		Orange Cove Irrigation District	Board Director	\$900
13.	Director		Orange Cove Irrigation District	Board Director	\$900
14.	Director		Orange Cove Irrigation District	Board Director	\$900
15.	Vice President		Orange Cove Irrigation District	Board Director	\$900